
6:00pm Falcons vs. Ravens B 6:00pm Falcons vs. Ravens C 6:00pm Black J vs. MV A 6:00pm Jaguars vs. Ravens D

7:30pm Cowboys vs. Panthers B 7:30pm Cowboys vs. Panthers C 7:30pm Gold J vs. White J A 6:00pm Titans vs. Saints D

7:00pm Falcons vs. Raiders D

7:00pm Cowboys vs. Panthers D

6:00pm Ravens vs. Cowboys B 6:00pm Ravens vs. Cowboys C 6:00pm Black J vs. Gold J A 6:00pm Titans vs. Ravens D

7:30pm Panthers vs. Falcons B 7:30pm Panthers vs. Falcons C 6:00pm Cowboys vs. Saints D

7:00pm Panthers vs. Raiders D

7:00pm Falcons vs. Jaguars D

6:00pm Ravens vs. Panthers B 6:00pm Ravens vs. Panthers C 6:00pm Gold J vs. MV A 6:00pm Raiders vs. Cowboys D

7:30pm Cowboys vs. Falcons B 7:30pm Cowboys vs. Falcons C 7:30pm Black J vs. White J A 6:00pm Saints vs. Ravens D

7:00pm Panthers vs. Jaguars D

7:00pm Titans vs. Falcons D

6:00pm Ravens vs. Falcons B 6:00pm Ravens vs. Falcons C 6:00pm White J vs. MV A 6:00pm Cowboys vs. Ravens D

7:30pm Panthers vs. Cowboys B 7:30pm Panthers vs. Cowboys C 7:30pm Gold J vs. Black J A 6:00pm Saints vs. Falcons D

7:00pm Panthers vs. Titans D

7:00pm Raiders vs. Jaguars D

6:00pm Falcons vs. Panthers B 6:00pm Falcons vs. Panthers C 6:00pm Black J vs. MV A 6:00pm Cowboys vs. Jaguars D

7:30pm Cowboys vs. Ravens B 7:30pm Cowboys vs. Ravens C 7:30pm White J vs. Gold J A 6:00pm Ravens vs. Falcons D

7:00pm Raiders vs. Titans D

7:00pm Saints vs. Panthers D

6:00pm Falcons vs. Cowboys B 6:00pm Falcons vs. Cowboys C 6:00pm Gold J vs. MV A 6:00pm Cowboys vs. Falcons D

7:30pm Panthers vs. Ravens B 7:30pm Panthers vs. Ravens C 7:30pm White J vs. Black J A 6:00pm Jaguars vs. Titans D

7:00pm Ravens vs. Panthers D

7:00pm Raiders vs. Saints D

Cynthia Walker-Mitchell

Coach

Erin Cooper

Jameelya Cunningham

Kristen Smith

Andrea Breazeale

Stephanie Fava

Randi Mitchell

Saints 

Panthers

Jaguars

Pat Carpenter Cowboys

2021 YOUTH CHEERLEADING SCHEDULE, LIONS MEMORIAL FIELD   
*Home team listed first – Bench on Press Box side* ***REVISED SEPTEMBER 25, 2021**

A League

B League

  Gold Jackets

Falcons

White Jackets

Team Name

Cowboys

Team Name

  Black Jackets

D League

Team Name

Coach

Pat Carpenter

Coach

Sheila Johnson

Jameelya Cunningham

Wednesday, October 6

Wednesday, November 3 Thursday, November 4 

Thursday, October 14Monday, October 11 Tuesday, October 12 Wednesday, October 13

Monday, October 18 Tuesday, October 19

Thursday, October 7

Ravens

Monday, November 1 Tuesday, November 2

Falcons

Panthers

Team Name

Kim Harris

Coach

Melissa Bradley

Stacie Barrett

Beth Boyd

Monday, September 27 Tuesday, September 28 Wednesday, September 29

Titans 

C League

Thursday, September 30

***Rotary Bowl  for A - D Leagues: Saturday, November 6*** ***Season Passes are not valid for the Rotary Bowl***

Wednesday, October 20 Thursday, October 21

Monday, October 25 Tuesday, October 26 Wednesday, October 27 Thursday, October 28

Monday, October 4 Tuesday, October 5

Cowboys

Falcons

Panthers

Ravens

Ravens

Raiders


